NOTE: WITH VESCORS' POLICY OF CONSTANTLY IMPROVING ITS PRODUCTS, SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. 86
1 MAY 02
VC GEAR PUMPS
Product Range
Marzocchi gear pumps are available in three
different groups (1A, 2A, 3A). Different
pump displacements within each group,
ranging between 0.083 cu. in./rev and 3.170

66 42.7cc (2.642cu.in) Yes
80 51.4cc (3.170cu.in) Yes
How to Order
Rotation
D=Right hand
S=Left hand
Frame Size
1A=SAE AA
2A=SAE A
3A=SAE B
AC=Straight keyed
1A=1/2” dia.
2A=5/8” dia.
3A=7/8” dia.
AS= Splined
1A=9 tooth
2A=9 tooth
3A=13 tooth
1A D 4 AC
Options
RO= High Pressure
(Standard)
RO
Port Type
1A-2A Omit=SAE
Straight Thread
3A       Omit=SAE
Flange Port
3A        STP=SAE
Straight Thread
1
A
2
A
3
A
Shaft Types
NOTE: WITH VESCORS' POLICY OF CONSTANTLY IMPROVING ITS PRODUCTS, SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.87
1 MAY 02
VC GEAR PUMPS
Features
1.  Mounting flange 50-2 (SAE AA) in compliance with (SAE J744c)
2. “F” and “f” ports  are machined in compliance with threaded port with
with o-ring seal in truncated housing SAE J1926/1 (ISO 11926-1)